
Zie
uw

en
ts

ew
eg

Zi
eu

w
en

ts
ew

eg

Zw
artew

eg

E ibergseweg

Kam
pst

ra
at

Z
w

artew
eg

Zi
eu

w
en

ts
ew

eg

Grolsew
eg

Beltrum

Zi
e

u
w

en
ts

ew
eg

G
ro

lsew
eg

N319

Ei b
er

gs
ew

eg

Deventer Kunstw
eg

Grolseweg

N319

N319

Lievelde

D
eventer

Kunstw
eg

D
even

ter
K

u
n

st w
eg

Borculosew
eg

H e t B l i k

D e W o e r d

D e P a p e n d i j k
H e t

B a n n i n k h o f

D e H a r t r e i z e

D e K u n n e

D e B e m p t e

Groenlo

N319

N18

N18

N18

N18

N18

N18

Appro
ch

e

Vredenseweg

Vredenseweg

A
pp

ro
ch

e

Boerijend ijk

N18

D e H o r s t

N18

N319

W
in

tersw
ijksew

eg

W
in

tersw
ijksew

eg

Boerijendijk

Vredenseweg

Vredenseweg

B
oe

ri
j e

n
di

jk

Zwolle

Meddoseweg

B
eern

in
kw

eg
W

in
tersw

ijk
se w

eg

Vredenseweg

Eibergsew
eg

H
olterhoeksew

eg

Geldereschweg

B
ee

rn
in

kw

eg

Eibergsew
eg

Eibergseweg

M
ed

d
o

se
w

e
g

Meddo

M
eddosew

eg

30278

30944

31057

31085

31156

31202

31206
31214

31216

31254

31688

31887

31915

32089

32119

32127

32128
32133

32140
32146

32148
32151

32160

32167

32171

32185

32202

32204
32205 32206

32210
32211

32213

32216

32219
32221

32222

32232

32250

32318

32323

32338

32341
32351

32363

32366

32367 32369

32544

32562

32624

32627

32955

32959

33134

33290
33292

33293
33294

33296

33306

33320
33322

33325

33327
33330

33369

33371

33483

33484

33518

33642
33644

34037

34146

34665

34750

34828

34900

34909

34921

34987

34989

34990

34991

34992

34995

35036

35037

35040

35041

35042

35300

35304 35484

36584

3662936635

36891

36919

36925

36926

37876
37877

37878

37879
37880

37882

37996

39348

39484

39488

39491

39493

39494

39501

42292

45053
45085

45114

45118

4515445155

45158 45159

45222

45233

45291
45294

45298

45299

45308

45309 45316

45900

45917

45926

45944

46587

46589

46603

46636

46637

46643
46649

46691

46692
46695

46696

46697

46698

46699

46700
46702

46705

46711
46713

46717

46728

46737

46740

46810

46820

46822

46843

46846
46855

4686046861

46864

46866

46881
46882

46973

46975 46978

47560

47580

47645

47646

47684

48155

48224
48249

48251

48257
48284

48285

48287

4829848299

48300

48302

4830548307

48308 48312

48315

4833148357

48397

48407
48435

48436

48695
48712

48743

48752

48794

48796

48797

48806

4881048811

48812
48816

48857

48864

48893

48902

48950

48951

48954

48991

49009

49034

4904049067
49088

49272

49275

49280

49281

49346

49353

49354

49356

49358

49369

49373

4937749378

49379

49382

49386

49387

49390
49392

4939449396

49397

49398

49399
49407

49410

49426

49433
49450 49455

49457

49461

49482

49486

49490
49491

49499
49507

49514

49518

49519

49521
49523

49526 49529

49534
49542

49543 4955149555

49557

49564
49565

49570

49571 49572

49577

49584

49599

49616

49618
49621
49623

49632
49637

49643

49682
49686

49709

4971949722

49729

49736

49750

49752
49753

49757
49762

49769

283

482

5050
5052

5069

10741

10757

10787

10911

1096310965

10986
10989

11044

11063

11204

11222
11227

11228

11263

11264

11266

11270

11281

11291

11301

11309

11322
11323

11339
11365

11371

11381

11399

11411

11468

11505

11510

11557

11560

11561

11567
11570

11575

11596

11598
11607

11609
11610

11611

11613

11642 11646

11651

11666

11667 11669

11671

11697

11706

11722

11724
1173811748

11756
11759

11762

11766

11810

11829

11896

11934
11935

11937

11982

12110

12131

12439

12451

12490

12579

12582

12594

12608

12613

12637

12640

12662

12663

12674

12692

12702

12705

12766

12797

12834

12837

12848

12855
12859

12904

12914

12948

1301213064
13103

13134

13155

13160

13161

13162

13163

13173
13174

13177

13186

13192

13193

13194

13195

13197

13199
13201

13202

13207

13217

13220

13223

13229

13233
13234

13246

13249

13250

13256

13264 13265

13269

13276

13286
13297

13318

13320

13349

13351
13352

13355

13364

13371

13373

13379

13381

13382

13383

13384

13390

13397

13401

13413 13433

13493

13494

13496

13498

13597

13721

13722

13910

13930
13931

13951
13966

13968

13992

14053

14127
14184

14186

14190

14198

14220

14225

14235

14248

14263

14287

14288

14297

14322

14345
14357

14377

14386

14388

14394

14395

14398

14400

14403

14422

14438

14451
14453

14463

14469

14473

14482

14498

14502

14515
14519

14552

14610

14720

14723

14857
14861

14862 14865

14868
14879

14881

14885

14889

14892 149301493414936

14940

14998

15001

15003

15150

15155

15166

15185

15194

15195

15200

15213

15218

15222

15226

15233

15256

15258

15260

15262 15280

15300

15319

15320

15349 15353

15358

15360
15362 15369

15398

15403

15410

15414

15427

15428

15442
15454

15459

1546215463

15464

15468

15469

15474 15480

15483
15487

15488 15515

15524

15537

15542

15547

15550

15569

15570

15572

15576

15577

15578

15606

15636

15640

15642

15643

15644

15648

15701

15702

15711
15712

18466

18468

18795

18858

18889

21414
21415

21463
21465

21468

2155021567

21571

21577

21590 21608

21611

21854

21899

21903

21904

27837

28366

28368

28434

28501
28510

28519

28739

28797

29009

29010
29012

29018

2903029072

29126
29140
29154

29157

29517

29518

29542

29576

29601

29780

29807

29818

29855

29919

29952

29955

30016

30069

30092

30113

30530

30531 30532

30586

30628

30639

30691

37217

37220

37322

37323
37324

37330

37331 37332

37908 38319

38356

38397

38450

38469

38470

38471

38473

38486

38499
38503 38507

38508

38510

38513

38519

38522

38591

38656

41750

41754

41782

41810
41833

41837

42928

42935

43010

43011 43012

43066

43106

43299

43454

43652

43779

43783

43784

43789

43839

4391743920

43921

43936

43937
43949

43968

44018

44029

44104

45036
45037

46027 46028

46065

46072

46091

46108

46132

46134

46173

46265

46269

47076

47800

47811

47857

47869

47889
47898

47915
47921

47927

47981 48001

48002

48010

48013

48017

48019

48024

48034 48036

48041

48053

48077

48079
48082

4812448125

48126
48138

48141

48464

48466

48472

48473

48474

48475

4850048501
48506

48530

48534

48547
48548

48565
48566

48568

48576

48577

48586

48596

48644

48648

48649
48657

48664

13246

Esri Nederland, Community Map Contributors


